9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM

12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

KIDS COSPLAY
PARADE

GOOD MORNING
COMICON

Sustainability in
Cosplay with
Kenzumii and
Cerberus

Armor Building _

with Hoyza

CREATING ANYWAY:
WORKING DESPITE
DEPRESSION,
ANXIETY, & OTHER
FUN STUFF with Tom
Leveen

Wig Dyeing with
Melting Mirror

Writing Dialog
and Character
Voicing with
Sabine

LGBTQ+
Representation in
Comics with
Michael McAdam

VIP, PREMIUM
AND SENSORY
ACCESS

ALL ACCESS



