	HALL	MAIN STAGE	PANEL ROOM A	PANEL ROOM B	CELEB SIGNINGS	COSPLAY MEETUPS AT COSPLAYER CENTRAL	ATRIUM	SMASH ZONE	VENDORS HALL
2 2 2 4 7 5									
9:00 AM			SUNDAY						VIP, PREMIUM
9:15 AM			MORNING CARTOONS	GOOD MODNING					AND SENSORY
9:30 AM			0111100110	GOOD MORNING COMICON					ACCESS
9:45 AM		PRE SHOW -		COMICON					
10:00 AM		HYPE DANCE OPENING	Chat with Kimberley Anne						
10:15 AM		CEREMONIES	Campbell	Sustainability in					
10:30 AM			1	Cosplay with					
10:45 AM				Kenzumii and Cerberus	Kimberley Anne Campbell				
11:00 AM		AMA with Brendan Hunter	Sketch Prompts			GENSHIN IMPACT			
11:15 AM			with Caanan Grall						
11:30 AM				Armor Building	Brendan Hunter				
11:45 AM		On Stage Intermission		with Hoyza					
12:00 PM			Intro to LEDS						
12:15 PM			with Kenzumii	CREATING ANYWAY: WORKING DESPITE				CMDEEM	
12:30 PM		Michael Coleman	Cosplay	DEPRESSION,			WARHAMMER 40K	STREET FIGHTER 6	
12:45 PM		Q+A		ANXIETY, & OTHER FUN STUFF with Tom Leveen		HEAVENS OFFICIAL BLESSING	TOURNAMENT	TOURNAMENT	
1:00 PM					Michael Coleman				ALL ACCESS
1:15 PM	KIDS COSPLAY PARADE		Voice Acting Class with David	Wig Dyeing with					
1:30 PM		PARADE END	Sobolov	Melting Mirror					
1:45 PM						DISNEY PRINCESS			
2:00 PM		Special Performace by Akane Nightsong	Q+A with David						
2:15 PM		LIP SYNC	Sobolov	Writing Dialog					
2:30 PM		BATTLE judges		and Character Voicing with					
2:45 PM		Akane,		Sabine					
3:00 PM		Moriorwren, Formative Fox	HOW TO DM						
3:15 PM		TOTITION TOX	With Next	LGBTQ+ Representation in					
3:30 PM			Session	Comics with		CRITICAL ROLE			
3:45 PM		Official Kelowna		Michael McAdam					
4:00 PM		ComiCon							
4:15 PM		Dadpool							
4:30 PM									
4:45 PM		CLOSING							
5:00 PM									